FIXTURED
SPINDLES
SHOWN: BD SPINDLE
CLECOTOOLS.COM
FIXTURED SPINDLES
CLECOTOOLS.COM
KNOWN FOR DURABILITY.
TRUSTED FOR QUALITY.

p
ind
les
Conventional Spindle – BD/BDU Size 1 – Straight Drive
•  Speed - Increased productivity through higher free speed
•  System Simplicity - Seamlessly and easily integrates to all assembly systems
•  Reliability -  Increases overall equipment availability through an efficient engi-
neered system
•  Accuracy - Ensures accurate and repeatable productivity
•  Compatible with mPro300GCD-STO Global Controller
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Float Min Center
to Center Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min mm mm Lb kg in mm
1BD12T1S-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3317 50 43 7.72 3.5 15.59 396
1BD12T2S-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3317 50 43 9.04 4.1 18.74 476
1BDU12T1S-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3317 50 43 8.82 4 9.88 251
1BDU12T2S-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3317 50 43 10.14 4.6 13.03 331
1BD35T1S-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1255 50 43 7.72 3.5 15.59 396
1BD35T2S-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1255 50 43 9.04 4.1 18.74 476
1BDU35T1S-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1255 50 43 8.82 4 9.88 251
1BDU35T2S-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1255 50 43 10.14 4.6 13.03 331
1BD53T1S-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 737 50 43 7.72 3.5 15.59 396
1BD53T2S-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 737 50 43 9.04 4.1 18.74 476
1BDU53T1S-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 737 50 43 8.82 4 9.88 251
1BDU53T2S-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 737 50 43 10.14 4.6 13.03 331
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of per-
formance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost of ownership.
64
Fixtured Spindles
F
ixtured
 S
p
ind
les
Conventional Spindle – BD/BDU Size 1 – Angle Drive
•  Speed - Increased productivity through higher free speed
•  System Simplicity - Seamlessly and easily integrates to all assembly systems
•  Reliability -
•  Increases overall equipment availability through an efficient engineered sys-
tem
•  Accuracy - Ensures accurate and repeatable productivity
•  Compatible with mPro300GCD-STO Global Controller
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Float Min Center
to Center Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min mm mm Lb kg in mm
1BD12T1A-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3110 25 52 9.7 4.4 16.81 427
1BD12T2A-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3110 25 52 11.03 5 19.96 507
1BDU12T1A-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3110 25 52 10.8 4.9 11.10 282
1BDU12T2A-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3110 25 52 12.13 5.5 14.25 362
1BD35T1A-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1176 25 52 9.7 4.4 16.81 427
1BD35T2A-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1176 25 52 11.03 5 19.96 507
1BDU35T1A-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1176 25 52 10.8 4.9 11.10 282
1BDU35T2A-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1176 25 52 12.13 5.5 14.25 362
1BD53T1A-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 691 25 52 9.7 4.4 16.81 427
1BD53T2A-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 691 25 52 11.03 5 19.96 507
1BDU53T1A-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 691 25 52 4.9 282
1BDU53T2A-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 691 25 52 12.13 5.5 14.25 362
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of per-
formance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost of ownership.
65
Fixtured Spindles
F
ixtured
 S
p
ind
les
Conventional Spindle – BD/BDU Size 1 - Offset Drive
•  Speed - Increased productivity through higher free speed
•  System Simplicity - Seamlessly and easily integrates to all assembly systems
•  Reliability - Increases overall equipment availability through an efficient engi-
neered system
•  Accuracy - Ensures accurate and repeatable productivity
•  Compatible with mPro300GCD-STO Global Controller
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Float Min Center
to Center Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min mm mm Lb kg in mm
1BD12T1O-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3151 50 35 8.82 4 15.12 384
1BD12T2O-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3151 50 35 10.14 4.6 18.27 464
1BDU12T1O-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3151 50 35 9.92 4.5 9.41 239
1BDU12T2O-A 2 12 1.5 8.9 3151 50 35 11.25 5.1 12.56 319
1BD35T1O-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1192 50 35 8.82 4 15.12 384
1BD35T2O-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1192 50 35 10.14 4.6 18.27 464
1BDU35T1O-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1192 50 35 9.92 4.5 9.41 239
1BDU35T2O-A 3.5 35 2.6 25.8 1192 50 35 11.25 5.1 12.56 319
1BD53T1O-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 700 50 35 8.82 4 15.12 384
1BD53T2O-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 700 50 35 10.14 4.6 18.27 464
1BDU53T1O-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 700 50 35 9.92 4.5 9.41 239
1BDU53T2O-A 5.3 53 3.9 39.1 700 50 35 11.25 5.1 12.56 319
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of
performance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost
of ownership.
66

p
ind
les
Conventional Spindle – BD/BDU Size 4 – Straight Drive
•  Speed - Increased productivity through higher free speed
•  System Simplicity - Seamlessly and easily integrates to all assembly systems
•  Reliability - Increases overall equipment availability through an efficient
engineered system
•  Accuracy - Ensures accurate and repeatable productivity
•  Compatible with mPro300GCD-STO Global Controller
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Float Min Center
to Center Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min mm mm Lb kg in mm
4BD500T1S-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 269 50 91 44.1 20 27.13 689
4BD500T2S-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 269 50 91 50.72 23 32.17 817
4BDU500T1S-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 269 50 91 47.41 21.5 19.57 497
4BDU500T2S-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 269 50 91 54.02 24.5 24.61 625
4BD660T1S-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 183 50 91 44.1 20 27.13 689
4BD660T2S-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 183 50 91 50.72 23 32.17 817
4BDU660T1S-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 183 50 91 47.41 21.5 19.57 497
4BDU660T2S-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 183 50 91 54.02 24.5 24.61 625
4BD1250T1S-A 320 1250 236.0 922.0 91 50 121 61.74 28 29.21 742
4BD1250T2S-A 320 1250 236.0 922.0 91 50 121 68.36 31 34.17 868
4BDU1250T1S-A 320 1250 236.0 922.0 91 50 121 66.15 30 21.65 550
4BDU1250T2S-A 320 1250 236.0 922.0 91 50 121 72.77 33 26.65 677
4BD1600T1S-A 400 1600 295.0 1180.1 72 50 121 61.74 28 29.21 742
4BD1600T2S-A 400 1600 295.0 1180.1 72 50 121 68.36 31 34.17 868
4BDU1600T1S-A 400 1600 295.0 1180.1 72 50 121 66.15 30 21.65 550
4BDU1600T2S-A 400 1600 295.0 1180.1 72 50 121 72.77 33 26.65 677
4BD2800T1S-A 980 2800 722.8 2065.2 39 78.28 35.5 28.94 735
4BD2800T2S-A 980 2800 722.8 2065.2 39 84.89 38.5 33.94 862
4BDU2800T1S-A 980 2800 722.8 2065.2 39 82.69 37.5 22.36 568
4BDU2800T2S-A 980 2800 722.8 2065.2 39 89.3 40.5 27.4 696
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of
performance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost
of ownership.
73
Fixtured Spindles
F
ixtured
 S
p
ind
les
Conventional Spindle – BD/BDU Size 4 – Angle Drive
•  Speed - Increased productivity through higher free speed
•  System Simplicity - Seamlessly and easily integrates to all assembly systems
•  Reliability - Increases overall equipment availability through an efficient
engineered system
•  Accuracy - Ensures accurate and repeatable productivity
•  Compatible with mPro300GCD-STO Global Controller
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Float Min Center
to Center Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min mm mm Lb kg in mm
4BD500T1A-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 259 25 112 57.55 26.1 25.39 645
4BD500T2A-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 259 25 112 64.17 29.1 30.39 772
4BDU500T1A-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 259 25 112 61.08 27.7 17.83 453
4BDU500T2A-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 259 25 112 67.69 30.7 22.83 580
4BD660T1A-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 177 25 112 57.55 26.1 25.39 645
4BD660T2A-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 177 25 112 64.17 29.1 30.39 772
4BDU660T1A-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 177 25 112 61.08 27.7 17.83 453
4BDU660T2A-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 177 25 112 67.69 30.7 22.83 580
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of
performance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost
of ownership.
74
Fixtured Spindles
F
ixtured
 S
p
ind
les
Conventional Spindle – BD/BDU Size 4 – Offset Drive
•  Speed - Increased productivity through higher free speed
•  System Simplicity - Seamlessly and easily integrates to all assembly systems
•  Reliability - Increases overall equipment availability through an efficient
engineered system
•  Accuracy - Ensures accurate and repeatable productivity
•  Compatible with mPro300GCD-STO Global Controller
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Float Min Center
to Center Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min mm mm Lb kg in mm
4BD500T1O-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 252 50 76 47.41 21.5 25.79 655
4BD500T2O-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 252 50 76 54.02 24.5 30.79 782
4BDU500T1O-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 252 50 76 50.72 23 18.23 463
4BDU500T2O-A 50 500 36.9 368.8 252 50 76 57.33 26 23.23 590
4BD660T1O-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 172 50 76 47.41 21.5 25.79 655
4BD660T2O-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 172 50 76 54.02 24.5 30.79 782
4BDU660T1O-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 172 50 50.72 23 18.23 463
4BDU660T2O-A 66 660 48.7 486.8 172 50 76 57.33 26 23.23 590
4BD750T1O-A 75 750 55.3 553.2 143 50 76 48.51 22 25.79 655
4BD750T2O-A 75 750 55.3 553.2 143 50 76 55.13 25 30.79 782
4BDU750T1O-A 75 750 55.3 553.2 143 76 76 58.43 26.5 23.23 590
4BDU750T2O-A 75 750 55.3 553.2 143 50 76 58.43 26.5 23.23 590
Cleco’s Digital (BD) Spindles are engineered to bring you a new level of
performance and productivity, offering a best-in-class total cost
of ownership.
75

F
ixtured
 S
p
ind
les
•  Intelligent and compact solution for low-torque applications in
automatic or semi-automatic assembly (fixed automation or robot)
•  Built-in mounting provisions for ease of fixturing
•  Lightweight
Conventional Fixtured Spindle - Mini - Straight
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min Lb kg in mm
30MSD10D3E 3 10 2.2 7.4 1425 2.64 1.2 7.37 187.1
30MSD15D3E 4 15 3.0 11.1 1075 2.64 1.2 7.59 192.9
50MSD32D3E 9 32 6.6 23.6 770 3.52 1.6 9.36 237.7
•  Compact solution for low-torque applications in automatic or
semi-automatic assembly (fixed automation or robot)
•  Built-in mounting provisions for ease of fixturing
•  Lightweight
Conventional Fixtured Spindle - Mini - Angle
Model
Torque Range Free
Speed Weight Length Length
Min Nm Max Nm Min Ft lb Max Ft lb r/min Lb kg in mm
30MAD28P3E 7 28 5.2 20.7 495 3.74 1.7 10.12 257.1
30MAD38P3E 8 38 5.9 28.0 495 3.96 1.8 10.21 259.3
50MAD51P3E 14 51 10.3 37.6 920 4.84 2.2 12.0 304.8
50MAD61P3E 16 61 11.8 45.0 800 5.06 2.3 12.31 312.8
77
Fixtured Spindles